
Taxing Entity
M&O  Rate          

(per $100)

Total Tax Rate       

(per $100)

Bandera County (BC) $0.5325 $0.5595

County Road (CR) $0.0100 $0.0100

Special Road (SPC) $0.0400 $0.0400

Bandera ISD (BS) $0.8546 $0.9784

Medina ISD (MS) $0.9746 $1.0806

Utopia ISD (US) $0.9653 $0.9653

Northside ISD (NS) $0.8546 $1.1901

City of Bandera (BT) $0.4247 $0.4809

Flying L (FR) $0.394037 $0.394037

Bandera County River Authority & Groundwater District (SW) $0.04299 $0.04299

Utopia/Vanderpool Emergency Services District (ESD#1) $0.085785 $0.085785

Bandera Central Appraisal District
1206 Main Street – P.O. Box 1119

Bandera, TX  78003

www.bancad.org

Phone:  (830) 796-3039   Fax:  (830) 460-3672

2022 Tax Rates

County, County Road, Special Road, BCRAGD, Bandera ISD, City $2.1118

County, County Road, Special Road, BCRAGD, Medina ISD $1.7331

$0.0000

$0.0000

Combination of Rates

County, County Road, Special Road, BCRAGD, Bandera ISD, Flying L

County, County Road, Special Road, BCRAGD, Bandera ISD

l&S Rate                

(per $100)

$0.0270

$0.0000

$0.0562

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.1238

$0.1060

$0.3355

Calculation:  Market Value of property x Combinded Rate / 100 = Estmate of Taxes

$1.6178County, County Road, Special Road, BCRAGD, Utopia ISD

$2.0249

$1.6309

County, County Road, Special Road, BCRAGD, Utopia ISD, ESD#1 $1.7036

County, County Road, Special Road, BCRAGD, Northside ISD $1.8426

http://www.bancad.org/
http://www.bancad.org/
http://www.bancad.org/
http://www.bancad.org/
http://www.bancad.org/
http://www.bancad.org/

