

Bandera Central Appraisal District

1206 Main Street – P.O. Box 1119 Bandera, TX 78003 www.bancad.org

Phone: (830) 796-3039 Fax: (830) 460-3672

2022 Tax Rates

avaa i ux ruucs				
Taxing Entity	M&O Rate (per \$100)	1&S Rate (per \$100)	Total Tax Rate (per \$100)	
Bandera County (BC)	\$0.5325	\$0.0270	\$0.5595	
County Road (CR)	\$0.0100	\$0.0000	\$0.0100	
Special Road (SPC)	\$0.0400	\$0.0000	\$0.0400	
Bandera ISD (BS)	\$0.8546	\$0.1238	\$0.9784	
Medina ISD (MS)	\$0.9746	\$0.1060	\$1.0806	
Utopia ISD (US)	\$0.9653	\$0.0000	\$0.9653	
Northside ISD (NS)	\$0.8546	\$0.3355	\$1.1901	
City of Bandera (BT)	\$0.4247	\$0.0562	\$0.4809	
Flying L (FR)	\$0.394037	\$0.0000	\$0.394037	
Bandera County River Authority & Groundwater District (SW)	\$0.04299	\$0.0000	\$0.04299	
Utopia/Vanderpool Emergency Services District (ESD#1)	\$0.085785	\$0.0000	\$0.085785	

Combination of Rates

County, County Road, Special Road, BCRAGD, Bandera ISD, City	\$2.1118
County, County Road, Special Road, BCRAGD, Bandera ISD, Flying L	\$2.0249
County, County Road, Special Road, BCRAGD, Bandera ISD	\$1.6309
County, County Road, Special Road, BCRAGD, Medina ISD	\$1.7331
County, County Road, Special Road, BCRAGD, Northside ISD	\$1.8426
County, County Road, Special Road, BCRAGD, Utopia ISD, ESD#1	\$1.7036
County, County Road, Special Road, BCRAGD, Utopia ISD	\$1.6178

Calculation: Market Value of property x Combinded Rate / 100 = Estmate of Taxes